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     30  Saturday 
New Year’s Eve 

 

  

    1:30pm 
 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 

 

1  Sunday 2  Monday 3  Tuesday  4  Wednesday 5  Thursday 6  Friday 7  Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
NOON 
 
 
7:30pm 

Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 
Vikings vs 
Bears-FOX 
 
Packers vs 
Lions-NBC 

9:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
 
 
 
Polish Poker 
 
Happy Birthday 
Ozzie 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:00pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Word Games w/ 
Sally 
Winter Craft 
500 cards with 
Jerry 
 
 
 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails w/ 
Charlotte 
Church Service w/ 
Michael Bowen 
Nat’l Spaghetti 
Day Fun 
Lee & Beth  
Music and fun 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
 Games w/ Vicki 
 
Wheel of 
Fortune with 
Amber 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hanson  
Music with 
Rich Schroeder 
Communion w/ 
Pastor Barry 
 
 
Happy Birthday 
Helen 

1:30pm 
 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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8  Sunday 9  Monday 10  Tuesday 11  Wednesday 
Julie Off 

12  Thursday 13  Friday 14  Saturday 

10:00am Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro  
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Games 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Sr. Exercise 
Baking Club 
with Sally & 
Jeri 
Spiritual 
Moments with 
Dan 
500 Cards with 
Jerry 
 

9:30am 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Dan 
Pearson, United 
Covenant  
Movie in “C” 
Living Room 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Crafts with 
Vicki 
Wii Bowling 
 
Wheel of 
Fortune with 
Amber 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:00pm 
1:30pm 
  

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hanson 

Luau Party 

Music with Rick 
Lombardo 

 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 

15  Sunday 16 
 

 Monday-Martin 

Luther King Jr. Day 
17  Tuesday 

(Julie Off) 
18  Wednesday 

(Julie Gone) 
19  Thursday 20 

 
 Friday-Nat’l 

Cheese Lover 
Day 

21 
 

 Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro  
 
 
Happy 
Birthday Ralph 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Documentary 
on MLK Jr. 

 
Happy Birthday 
Marlys 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word Games 
w/Sally  
Watercolor 
painting w/ 
Gloria & Vicki 
500 with Jerry 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Library Friends 
Church Service 
Pastor Tim 
Bjorge, First 
Lutheran Church 

Music with 
Geezers 
Music w/Beth 
Ray  

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Craft w/ Vicki 
& LaVonne 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hanson 
Music with Jim 
Armstrong 

 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 



 Amery Memory Care 
    A happier life for everyone 

January 2017 
Note:  All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com 

22 
  

 Sunday 23  Monday 24  Tuesday 25  Wednesday 26  Thursday 27  Friday 28  Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
6:40pm 

Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro  
 
NFC     (FOX) 
Championship
Game 
AFC      (CBS) 
Championship 
Game 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Games 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Knittie 
Gritties with 
Sally & Jeri 
Music with 
Michael 
Bowen 
500 with Jerry 

9:30am 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Moring Stretch 
Nails in Bistro 
Church Service 
Pastor Tim 
Bjorge, First 
Lutheran Church 

Basket Weaving 
with Julie 
Swanson 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
  
1-1 Visits 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hanson 
Movie in “C” 
Living Room 
Music with 
Relan Grove 
 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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 Sunday 30  Monday 31  Tuesday         

10:00am Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro  
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Games 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word Games 
w/Sally 
“Beat the 
Winter Blues” 
-Indoor 
Baseball 
Game 
500 with Jerry 

        

 

 


