Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

January 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

													Saturday New Year's Ev	
JANUARY 2017 Happy New Years													Movie Snack Cart Lawrence Welk on Channel 17	
1 Sur	nday	2	Monday	3	Tuesday	4 V	Vednesday	5 T	Thursday	6	Friday	7	Saturday	
10:00am	Congregational church shown in Bistro	1:30pm	BINGO	10:30an 1:00pm	m Word Games w/ Sally	10:30aı	m Pretty Nails w/	10:00am	Communion	10:15am	Senior exercise and harmonize Story Telling w/ Don Hanson Music with		Snack Cart n Lawrence Welk	
NOON 7:30pm	Vikings vs Bears-FOX Packers vs	Harry Mary!	Happy Birthday Ozzie		Jerry		n Nat'l Spaghetti	'	·	3:00pm	Rich Schroeder Communion w/ Pastor Barry			
	Lions-NBC		ļ							Harry Britany!	Happy Birthday			

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

January 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

8 Su	ınday	9	Monday	10	Tuesday	11	Wednesday Julie Off	12 TI	hursday	13	Friday	14	Saturday
10:00am	Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro	9:30a 10:00 1:30p 3:00p	Stretch Dam Ball Therapy Om BINGO		Dam Baking Club with Sally & Jeri om Spiritual Moments with Dan	1:00pm 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Church Service w/ Pastor Dan Pearson, United Covenant Movie in "C" Living Room		Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Crafts with Vicki Wii Bowling Wheel of Fortune with Amber		Senior exercise and harmonize Story Telling with Don Hanson Luau Party Music with Rick Lombardo	2:30 6:00	pm Movie pm Snack Cart pm Lawrence Welk on Channel 17
15 Su	ınday		Monday-Martin Luther King Jr. Day	17	Tuesday (Julie Off)	18	Wednesday (Julie Gone)	19 TI	hursday	20	Friday-Nat'l Cheese Lover Day	21	Saturday
10:00am	Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro Happy Birthday Ralph		Stretch Ball Therapy Documentary On MLK Jr.	9:30a 10:30 1:30p 3:00p	Stretch Dam Word Games w/Sally Dam Watercolor painting w/ Gloria & Vicki	9:30am 10:00am 1:00pm 2:00pm 6:00pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Library Friends Church Service Pastor Tim Bjorge, First Lutheran Church Music with Geezers Music w/Beth Ray		Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Craft w/ Vicki & LaVonne Concrete Cowboy Wheel of Fortune	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Story Telling with Don Hanson Music with Jim Armstrong	1:30p 2:30p 6:00p	om Snack Cart

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

January 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

22 Su	ınday	23	Monday	24	Tuesday	25	Wednesday	26	Thursday	27	Friday	28	Saturday
10:00am 3:00pm 6:40pm	Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro		Stretch am Ball Therapy m BDDGO	9:30an 10:30a 1:30pn	Stretch m Knittie Gritties with Sally & Jeri	9:30am 10:30am 1:00pm	Moring Stretch Nails in Bistro Church Service Pastor Tim Bjorge, First Lutheran Church	9:30an 10:00a 10:30a 1:30pr	Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Story Telling w/ Don Hanson Movie in "C" Living Room	2:30p	m Snack Cart
	Championship Game AFC (CBS) Championship Game			3:00pn	Bowen	2:00pm	Basket Weaving with Julie Swanson	3:00pr	n 1-1 Visits	3:00pm	Music with Relan Grove		
29	Sunday	30	Monday	31	Tuesday								
10:00am	Congregational	9:30ar 10:00a 1:30pr 3:00pr	Stretch am Ball Therapy	9:30an 10:30a 1:30pn 3:00pn	Stretch Word Games w/Sally n "Beat the Winter Blues" -Indoor Baseball Game								